
Telephone Intercom

24616507 194 807

24632344 191 807

24632344 148 807

Cash 24610623 192 807

Cashier 24692650 164 805

R & I 24622325 157 707

179 807

173 807

193 807

24645814 161 726

160 726

I.T. Division

ITD-CB

ITD-SDTQC

24610126 135 30

24616091 146 31

24644306 FAX 31

Examination 24653162 141 27

Monitoring Cell 24626829 145 29

24649365 138 25

24615984 144 24

TA/ CODES/ ARC 24644348 175 726

24698230 156 726

24626639 166
706

TAII 24626639 165 706

24610126 142 30

24610126 136 31

24616091 136 726

24626639 165

24698230 156 726

Admininstration

Group A

Other Enquiries

Separate List provided under for     

IT Division

RBD/e PAYMENT CELL

TA-I

Monthly Accounts

TA-III

ARC

Codes

Lok Nayak Bhawan, Khan Market, New Delhi

CONTROLLER GENERAL OF ACCOUNTS

Internal Directory as on 17.09.2015

Divisions/Sections Contact Numbers Room No.

ITD-IMS

ITD-SPC



24616029 726

24698319 129 4th floor

24692651 130 4th floor

24641121 132 4th floor

24692651 131 4th floor

24692651 128 4th floor

24641121 134 4th floor

24645819 122 4th floor

24641067 123 4th floor

24692651 124 4th floor

24692651 123 4th floor

24616647 250 4th floor

24616647 118 4th floor

24644364 176 705

24626639 169 706

24626639 168 706

24626639 167 706

24627875 120 4th floor

24627875 119 4th floor

24627875 117 4th floor

Legal Cell 24653987 159 720

24640085 188 4th floor

24610172 189 4th floor

OL 24641068 143 23

Vigilance 24623086 197

Reception Gate No 2 24697018 196 Gr. Floor

9873516638 187 804

9910782664 187 804

Separate List provided under for    

PFMS Project Cell

Finance Accounts

Appropriation Accounts

CDN/CTR/RTI

Project Cell (CPSMS)

Codes

Group B & NGE

IAD

Computer Engineers 

NIC



3
rd

 and 4
TH

 Floor, Shivaji Stadium Annexe 
Connaught Place, New Delhi – 110 001  

 

CONTACT NO. 011-23343860 
 

PFMS Project Cell 

 
S No. Name & Designation ROOM No Ext. No. E-mail Addresses 

1 Shri S. K. Mathur, Jt. CGA B-403 304 s_mathur@gov.in 

 Ms. Arvinder Chernalia, PS B-415 328 aru27261@gmail.com 

2 Ms. Sofia Dahiya, Jt. CGA B-404 303 sdahiya@gov.in 

 Ms. Lalita Sharma, PS B-415 331 lalitasharma17@yahoo.com 

3 Ms. Jaspal Kaur Pradyot, 

Dy. CGA 

B-401 306 J_pradyot@yahoo.com 

 Ms. Shakti Bala, PS B-405 322 shaktibala000@gmail.com 

4 MS. Parul Gupta, ACGA BR-306 342 ca.parulgupt@gmail.com 

5 Shri  Vivekanand, ACGA BR-307 339 vivekijs@gmail.com 

 

1 
Shri Jagdish Prasad, Sr. AO AC-311 347 jagdishprasadsharma1959@gmail

.com 

2 Shri Amit Sanoria, AAO AC-310 346 amitsanoria@gmail.com 

3 
Shri Girish Chander Singh, 

AAO 

AC-310 346 g_c0001@yahoo.com 

4 Shri Dinesh Kumar, AAO AC-309 345 cpsms.dinesh@gmail.com 

5 Shri Arvind Tyagi, AAO AC-309 345 Tyagiarvind63@gmail.com 

6 Shri Sat Narain, Sr. AO BC-301 270 cpsms.sns@gmail.com 

7 Shri Rajesh Sharma, Sr. AO BC-302 272 rajeshshar_1962@yahoo.in 

8 Shri P.C. Bhatt, Sr. AO BC-303 273 cpsms.pcb@gmail.com 

9 Shri Gopal Singh Rawat, AO BC-304 274 cpsms.gsr@gmail.com 

10 Shri Anil Sachdev, Sr. AO BC-305 300 asachdev551@gmail.com 

11 Ms.  Harjeet Kaur, Sr. AO BC-306 266 cpsms_hk@rediffmail.com 

12 Ms. Meena Swaroop, AAO BC-310 269 meena.swaroop15@gmail.com 

13 Ms. Sushma Taneja, Sr. AO BC-311 271 tanejasushma@yahoo.com 

14 Ms. Sunita Sharma, Sr. AO BC-312 259 sunitasharma735@hotmail.com 

15 Ms. Rajneesh Mittal, Sr. AO BC-313 260 rmittal126@gmail.com 

16 Ms.Niti Rastogi, Sr. AO BC-314 262 nitirastogiii@gmail.com 
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17 Ms. Suman Bala, AAO BC-316 263 sumanrkd@gmail.com 

18 Shri  K. Sridharan, Sr. AO BC-322 281 cpsms.ksri@gmail.com 

19 Shri  S. Francis, Sr. AO BC-323 284 cpsms.f@gmail.com 

20 Shri Anirban Sen, Sr. AO BC-324 282 cgasen@gmail.com 

21 Shri Vishnu Singh, Sr. AO BC-325 280 vishnu_php64@yahoo.com 

22 Shri T.M. Rajan, Sr. AO BC-326 279 cpsms.tmr@gmail.com 

23 Shri G D Gaur, Sr. AO BC-327 278 gdassgaur@gmail.com 

24 Shri Satyender Singh, Sr. AO BC-328 277 satyendersingh94@yahoo.co.in 

 

I T Division 
S. No Name & Designation Ext. 

No. 

E-mail Addresses 

1 Ms. Sofia Dahiya, Jt. CGA 303 sdahiya@gov.in 

2 Shri Hanumaiah K., ACGA 313 hanumaiah.k@gov.in 

3 Shri  Pankaj Kochar, Sr. AO 298 pankaj_kocharhh@rediffmail.com 

4 Shri S P Arora, Sr. AO 361 sparora2206@yahoo.com 

5 Shri K Krishna Kumar, Sr. AO 359 nair1801@gmail.com 

6 Shri Anil Kr. Mahendru, AAO 295 anil_mahendru@yahoo.in 

7 Shri Mukesh Kumar, AAO 351 mukesh9397@gmail.com 

8 Ms. Jyoti Nagpal, AAO 356 njyoti2011@yahoo.com 

9 Ms. Sudha Sinha, AAO 354 sudhasinha98@yahoo.com 

10 Ms. Vanita Ghai, AAO 353 vanita_ghai@gmail.com 

11 Ms. Bharati Tuli, AAO 358 bharti_tuli@rediffmail.com 

12 Ms. Gayatri, AAO 296 gayatri_98186@yahoo.co.in 

13 Shri K V Hamza, Sr. AO 299 kvhamza@gmail.com 

14 Shri Rajeev Kaushik, AAO 357 rajiv.aao.mop@gmail.com 

15 Ms. Surekha Kumari, AAO 355 surekhaitd123@yahoo.in 

16 Ms. Seema, Sr. AO 297 seema.m@nic.in 

17 Shri Ved Prakash, Sr. AO 258 vprakash_48@yahoo.com 

18 Ms. Mansha Bagai, AAO 236 bagaim9@gmail.com 

19 Shri Prem Kumar, AAO 237 anshprem@yahoo.co.in 

20 Shri Dipak Tripathi, AO 269 dipak1909@gmail.com 

21 Ms. Rekha Singh, Acctt.  singh.rekha2000@gmail.com 
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PFMS Support Desk 

 
S. 

No 

Name & Designation Ext. No. E-mail Addresses 

1 Ms. Seema, Sr. AO 297 seema.m@nic.in 

2 Shri Anil Kr. Mahendru, AAO 261 anil_mahendru@yahoo.in 

3 Ms. Vanita Ghai, AAO 353 vanita_ghai@gmail.com 

4 Ms. Gayatri, AAO 268 gayatri_98186@yahoo.co.in 

5 Ms. Sudha Sinha, AAO 354 sudhasinha98@yahoo.com 

6 Shri Rajeev Kaushik, AAO 357 rajiv.aao.mop@gmail.com 

 

 

Accounts Informatics Division - NIC  
 

S. 

No 

Name & Designation Room/ 

WS 

Ext 

No. 

E-mail Addresses 

1 Shri Dipankarsengupta, Sr. T.D BC-310 343 dipankar.s@nic.in 

2 Shri Vivek Joshi, PSA AC-303 248 vivekj@nic.in 

3 Shri R K Sharma, PSA AC-306 250 rsharma1359@nic.in 

4 Shri Punit Srivastava, SSA AC-304 247 punit@nic.in 

5 Shri Hemant Kumar, SSA AC-313 240 hemant.kumar@nic.in 

6 Shri Anoop Kumar Mantoo, 

Scientist-B 

WS/93 

192 ak.mantoo@nic.in 

7 Ms. A Saravanambika, Scientist-B WS/90 186 ambikavarman@nic.in 

8 Shri Nitesh Kumar Thakur, 

Scientist-B 

WS/101 

200 nitesh.th@nic.in 

9 Shri Mayank Pratik, Scientist-B WS/100 198 mayank.pratik@nic.in 

10 Shri Durga Prakash Thripathi, 

Scientist-B 

WS/99 

196 tripathi.dp@nic.in 

11 Ms. Sangeeta Biswas, SO-SB WS/105 207 sangeeta.biswas@nic.in 

12 Shri Prakash C Kala, SO-SB WS/102 201 prakasdh.kala@nic.in 

13 Shri Ashish Chandra Srivastava, 

SO- SB 

WS/98 

194 ac.srivastava@nic.in 

14 Shri Sanjay Kumar Singh, SO-SB WS/95 195 sanjay.singh75@nic.in 

15 Ms. Raj Bajaj, OA WS/92 190 bajaj03bajaj@gmail.com 

16 Shri Ashish Sharma, OA WS/97 199 meashish02@gmail.com 
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